Date

12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
1/8/2023
1/9/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/24/2024
1/24/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/12/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/21/2024

Political Activity Tracking Form

Purpose of Contact

Preliminary Contact ... Budgeting
Recommended budget and scheduling
Production scheduling (attempt)
Initial Planning

Rate request

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Rate request

Rates and Order placed

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Recording and NAB form completed
Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Placed Order

Name

Greg Kreig
Natalynne Delappe
Rex Bohn

Rex Bohn

Alan Olmstead
Alan Olmstead
Greg Kreis
Natalynne Delappe
Michelle Bushnell
Rex Bohn

Chris Coulombe
Chris Lehman
Greg Kreig
Michelle Bushnell
Rex Bohn

Greg Kreis

Chris Lehman
Alan Olmstead
Greg Kreis
Michelle Bushnell
Greg Kreis

Race

Hum Co Judge

No on Measure A

Hum Co Supervisor #1

Hum Co Supervisor #1

Various

Yes on Measure A

Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024
No on Measure A

Hum Co Supervisor #2

Hum Co Supervisor #1

U.S. Congress

Humboldt Deputy Sheriff's Organization
Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024
Hum Co Supervisor #2

Hum Co Supervisor #1

Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024
Humboldt Deputy Sheriff's Organization
Yes on Measure A

Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024
Hum Co Supervisor #2

Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024

KINS

Note(s)

Preliminary consult
Draft

Agreement, no schedule
Planning for production

Jan 18th to Feb 5th
Jan 22nd to Election Day

Schedule + Production
Just an inquiry

Feb 9th to Mar 5th

Feb 6th to Feb 12th

Feb 6th to Feb 12th
Added Feb 9th

Added frequency to 2/12

Feb 14th to Feb 19th
Feb 16th to Feb 20th
Feb 20th to Feb 26th
Feb 21st to Feb 27th



