Political Activity Tracking Form

Date	Purpose of Contact	Name	Race	Note(s)
12/27/2023	Preliminary Contact Budgeting	Greg Kreig	Hum Co Judge	Preliminary consult
12/27/2023	Recommended budget and scheduling	Natalynne DeLappe	No on Measure A	Draft
12/27/2023	Production scheduling (attempt)	Rex Bohn	Hum Co Supervisor #1	Agreement, no schedule
1/8/2023	Initial Planning	Rex Bohn	Hum Co Supervisor #1	Planning for production
1/9/2024	Rate request	Alan Olmstead	Various	
1/16/2024	Placed Order	Alan Olmstead	Yes on Measure A	
1/18/2024	Placed Order	Greg Kreis	Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024	Jan 18th to Feb 5th
1/19/2024	Placed Order	Natalynne DeLappe	No on Measure A	Jan 22nd to Election Day
1/19/2024	Placed Order	Michelle Bushnell	Hum Co Supervisor #2	
1/24/2024	Placed Order	Rex Bohn	Hum Co Supervisor #1	Schedule + Production
1/24/2024	Rate request	Chris Coulombe	U.S. Congress	Just an inquiry
1/31/2024	Rates and Order placed	Chris Lehman	Humboldt Deputy Sheriff's Organization	Feb 9th to Mar 5th
2/1/2024	Placed Order	Greg Kreig	Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024	Feb 6th to Feb 12th
2/1/2024	Placed Order	Michelle Bushnell	Hum Co Supervisor #2	Feb 6th to Feb 12th
2/5/2024	Placed Order	Rex Bohn	Hum Co Supervisor #1	Added Feb 9th
2/5/2024	Placed Order	Greg Kreis	Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024	Added frequency to 2/12
2/6/2024	Recording and NAB form completed	Chris Lehman	Humboldt Deputy Sheriff's Organization	
2/12/2024	Placed Order	Alan Olmstead	Yes on Measure A	Feb 14th to Feb 19th
2/15/2024	Placed Order	Greg Kreis	Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024	Feb 16th to Feb 20th
2/15/2024	Placed Order	Michelle Bushnell	Hum Co Supervisor #2	Feb 20th to Feb 26th
2/21/2024	Placed Order	Greg Kreis	Kreis for Superior Court Judge 2024	Feb 21st to Feb 27th

KINS